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Residential 1 Page Detail Report

C.oop Brk Comp 3 As of: 04/11/2018 09:02

Listing Type Excl Right to Sell Warning! Not all avaiable Data may be visible on this report. To

MLS Entry No view allavaiable information use the All Fields Detail report.

Limited Svcs  No Confidential: Only for distribution to MLS Participants/Subscribers.

IDX Include Y

Realtor.Com  Yes L\/W,;“)/ 2

Auction No Address 708 E EMPIRE Ave

REQ/Lndr Own No Addr2/Unit # M\f uLI“J ﬂ/zz 9y /‘L ;—\ :
' -

Relo/Corp Own No

Pot. Short Sale No Bank App. m 0 g

1031 Exch List Price $76,000 List # 201811484
Sub-Type Res/Site BIt List Date 27272018 Status Active

Town Spokane Zip 99207 WA  County Spokane Zone RES Dupl Lstg No Bump Clause Y/N
Area/Grid No A340/014 (,.Parcel #35054.0505 T===Sec._  Twp Rng #Blks N/S N39 #BKE/W E 7
Subdiv NW Map, Pg# Acres MOL 0.25

Legal SEE EXHIBIT A { l{ ,\\/ r'ld" 7‘“’ £ s Ll @ /‘}oﬁ

Schools: Elem 3 Sr Ojﬂ‘/ Sch District Spokane Dist 81 Yr Built 1916
Lot Infor: Apx Size Sqft 10,890 Apx Dlmen X Lot View v)"‘ o ~ Outbldgs Yr Rem
Wtrfront Prop Body Wtr Name Frontage ~

Home Design Rancher Site Imprv Pub Sewer, Swr Conn, Pub Wtr Taxes 915.88  Spec Tax Des
Const Style 1 Story Roof Comp Exterior T-111, Wood

New Constr No Builder Name Apx Beg Date / Apx Fin Date /

Bsmt BR Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF Bsmt apx% Master BR X
istlvl BR 1  Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF 636 Living Rm X

2nd Lvl BR Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF Dining Rm X

3rd Lvl BR o~y Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF # Stories 1 Family Rm X
Total B(l ‘) BTH (TW FP O Fam Rm 0 Rooms Tot Apx SF Assd Sq Ft Shop Size X
Access  Pub Rd, Paved Features

Amenities Strge Shed Heat Gas, Forced Air, Wind AIC

Spec Feat /a) 7; ?(.)O Mstr Br F (’_D B
Fam Rm Din Rm e

Kitchen Fr Stnd Rng, Refrig, Washer, Dryer Bsmt None

Garage:Car Sz 1 Detached CarportSz  Stove

Lot Inf Fncd Bk Yd, Level, Bus Rt Poss Frplc

Terms Conv, Cash Pwr Co AVISTA Wtir Co CITY Clsqg Agt FATCO/JULIE
Condo/PUD Mo Assmt Pays:

Manuf Homes Info: Sp # Mo Lot rent Make Wdth Lgth  L&IInsp Title Elim  Ln/Hm Pkg
Gerial # Mfg Size Park feat Foundation

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! GOOD RENTAL 1+ BED, NEW F/A GAS FURNACE NEEDS SOME TLC PRICED AS A FIXER. BONES ARE
SOLID JUST NEEDS SOME MAINTENANCE! BUS ROUTE 1 CAR GARAGE LARGE LOT PLENTY OF OFF STREET PARKING: —

at CALL LISTING AGENT TO SHOW 24 HR NOTICE s Z - Posyd € ot /L ot
a = - ;
Rmks patns Aol e s )
Directions \ \ Q:} _39C W‘.( e WE/\
/ S, = G- > wr7
Excludes Virtual Tour ~ AUV )
Contact name CHRIS 509-216-5326 Showing Info 24 Hr Notice, CLA Appt l( & /’ -
Occupant Tenant 2nd Contact
List Agent C_Im.s_li'lgggy__Phone 509-216-5326 Lic. # 44982 mccoychris@vahoo.com
List Office K“Ily’ﬁ[’g—lﬁ:_R-eal Estate of Spokane - Office: 509-489-7000 Lic. # 18107 Fax: 509-340-3514
2nd List Agt Listing Office 1 - E-Mail paperwork@kellyright.com
Sale Agent Sale Ofc
Days on Mrkt 68 Original LP $76,000 How sold Sale Price
Input Date 2[__2!%9}8 Off Mkt Date Last Status Chg 2/8/2018 Pending Date Closed Date
| Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. i
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First American

myFirstAm® Combined Report 708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207

Property Address:

708 E Empire Ave
Spokane, WA 99207

Combined Report 708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207 04/11/2018

All information contained herein is subject to the Limitation of Liability for Informational Report set forth on the last page hereof. ©2005-2018 First American Financial Corporation
and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved,






myFirstAm®  Property Profile

First American

708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207

Property Information

Owner(s): Stewart Kristina / Goldsberry John W Mailing Address: 907 W Frederick Ave, Spokane, WA 99205
Owner Phone: Unknown Property Address: 708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207
Vesting Type:  Husband And Wife Alt. APN:

County: Spokane APN: 35054.0505

Map Coord: 11J Census Tract: 001400

Lot#: 5 Block: 84

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






myFirstAm” Comparable Sales

708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207

Subject Property
APN Property Address Sale Price  Year Built Beds Baths Sq.Ft. Rec.Date Dist. from Subj.
35054.0505 708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207 $63,500 1916 1 636
Comparable Sales
W. 35052.3417 403 E Garland AVE , Spokane, WA 99207 $130,000 1947 2 880 07/27/12017 0.28 mi
X. 35054.2708 818 E Courtland AVE , Spokane, WA 99207 $114,900 1951 2 768 11/21/2017  0.28 mi
Y. 350523103 418 E Lacrosse AVE , Spokane, WA 99207 $127,206 1926 2 700 03/01/2017 0.28 mi
Comparable Sales 708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207 04/11/2018 Page 3 (of 4)

This report is only for the myFirstAm user who applied for it. No one else can rely on it. As a myFirstAm user, you already agreed to our disclaimer regarding third party properly
information accuracy. You can view it here: www.myfirstam.com/Security/ShowEULA. ©2005-2018 First American Financial Corporation and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
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myFirstAm”  Comparable Sales 708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207

Comparable Statistics

Averaqge : Low: High :
Sale Price: $112,461 $50,000 $189,900
Loan Amount: $104,878 $40,000 $180,405
Bedrooms: 2 1 2
Bathrooms: 1 1 2
Sq. Ft.: 758 600 934
Sale $/Sq. Ft.*: $148 $83 $203

*$/Sq.Ft. is a calculation of Sale Price divided by Sq.Ft.

Comparable Sales 708 E Empire Ave, Spokane, WA 99207 04/11/2018 Page 4 (of 4)

This report is only for the myFirstAm user who applied for it. No one else can rely on it. As a myFirstAm user, you already agreed to our disclaimer regarding third party property
information accuracy. You can view it here: www.myfirstam.com/Security/ShowEULA. ©2005-2018 First American Financial Corporation and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
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.?pt‘eadsheet Page ‘/M A l“J / 0 http://sar.paragonrels.com/ParagonL.S/Reports/Report.mvc?listinglD...

| Residential 1 Page Detail Report |

Coop Brk Comp 3 As of: 04/11/2018 10:44
‘ Listing Type Excl Right to Sell Warning! Not all avaiable Data may be visibe on this report. To
MLS Entry No view all avaiable information use the Al Fields Detail report.
Limited Svcs  No Confidential: Only for distribution to MLS Participants/Subscribers.
IDX Include Y
LA

Realtor.Com Yes

Auction No /| Address 2610 N HOUSTON Rd Ms/l
REO/Lndr Own No \| Addr2/unit # /7)/900

Relo/Corp Own No

Pot. Short Sale No Bank App. m m » ﬁ

1031 Exch List Price $135,000 List # 201812746
Sub-Type MH w/land List Datzs—37772018 Status Active

Town Spokane Zip 99224 WA  County Spokane Zone -RES Dupl Lstg No Bump Clause Y/N

Area/Grid No A430/093 Parcel # 25101.9054 Sec Twp Rng #Blks N/S N26 #Blk E/'W w 40
Subdiv NW Map Pg# Acres MOL 2.28

Legal SEE EXHIBIT A 4 PARCELS 25101.9054 25101.0706 25101.0707 25101.0406

Schools: Elem Ir Sr Sch District Spokane Dist 81 Yr Built 1974
Lot Infor: Apx Size Sqft 99,317 Apx Dimen X Lot View Outbldgs Shop, Stge Shd, Guest HouseYr Rem
Wtrfront Prop Body Wtr Name Frontage

Home Design Rancher Site Imprv  Septic Sys, Pvt Wtr Taxes 1031 Spec Tax Des
Const Style  Mfg Home Roof Flat Exterior Metal

New Constr No Builder Name Apx Beg Date / Apx Fin Date /

Bsmt BR Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF Bsmt apx% Master BR X

ist Lvl BR 3 Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF 1,176 Living Rm X

2nd Lvl BR Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF Dining Rm X

3rd Lvl BR Baths FP Fam Rm # Rms Apx SF # Stories Family Rm x
Total BR 3 BTH 1 FP 0 Fam Rm 0 Rooms Tot Apx SF Assd Sq Ft 1,176  Shop Size X
Access Paved, Gravel Features /

Amenities Heat Elec {"\]r )lf‘l’ J’

Spec Feat Mstr Br

Fam Rm Din Rm

Kitchen Bsmt Crawl

Garage:CarSz 0 None Carport Sz Stove

Lot Inf Level, Oversized, Irreg Poss Frplc

Terms Cash Pwr Co Wtr Co Clsg Agt Fatco/Julie
Condo/PUD Mo Assmt Pays:

Manuf Homes Info: Sp # Mo Lot rent Make Wdth Lgth  L&I Insp Title Elim  Ln/Hm Pkg
Serial # Mfg Size Park feat Foundation

2.28 ACRES Borders Government Way and Houston rd Property has two dwellings 1974 single wide 3 bedrooms, 1959 2 bedroom stick
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